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110. 802.11ax_40M_Band4_H 

110.1 A.4-RMS Power Spectral Density (PSD)(ANT10) 

 

 

 



   

 

 

Document No: BL-SH2480613-602 
Part 3 

 Page 229 of 235 

 

111. 802.11ax_80M_Band4_M 

111.1 A.4-RMS Power Spectral Density (PSD)(ANT10) 
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112. 802.11be_20M_Band4_L 

112.1 A.4-RMS Power Spectral Density (PSD)(ANT10) 
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113. 802.11be_20M_Band4_M 

113.1 A.4-RMS Power Spectral Density (PSD)(ANT10) 
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114. 802.11be_20M_Band4_H 

114.1 A.4-RMS Power Spectral Density (PSD)(ANT10) 
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115. 802.11be_40M_Band4_L 

115.1 A.4-RMS Power Spectral Density (PSD)(ANT10) 
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116. 802.11be_40M_Band4_H 

116.1 A.4-RMS Power Spectral Density (PSD)(ANT10) 
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117. 802.11be_80M_Band4_M 

117.1 A.4-RMS Power Spectral Density (PSD)(ANT10) 

 

 

 

 


